Direction: Village - Saint-Blaise / Saint Blaise Village / Castagniers Village / Village - Castagniers / Village - Aspremont / Aspremont Village v

® Departure on 02/07/2025 between 6:05 and 19:30

Timetable
Place Fontaine du

(@) Temple 6:05 6:30 7:30 7:55 8:50 10:10 11:30 13:05 1450 16:30 17:45 18:15 19:30
Nice

(0) Z,a"”amic 606 631 731 7:56 851 10111 11:31  13:06 14:51  16:31  17:46  18:16  19:31
Ice

o) Z?"t'A““a 607 632 733  7:58 853  10:13 11:33 13:07 1452 16:32 17:48 18:18  19:32
Ice

(@) z‘?ré“aGaira“tG 607 632 7:33  7:58 853 10:13 11:33  13:08 14:53 16:33  17:49  18:19  19:33
Ice

(0) L?mp'e 6:08 633  7:34 759 854  10:14  11:34  13:08 14:53 16:33  17:49  18:19  19:33
Ice

o) E‘?“tai"e 608 633  7:3¢ 759 854 10114 11:34  13:09 14:54 16:34 17:50 18:20 19:34
Ice

(e) E,a'tedeGaira“t‘-‘ 6:09  6:34  7:35 800 855 10:15 11:35 13:09 14:54 1634 17:51  18:21  19:34
Ice

e} E‘?“’a“diére"* 609 634 736 801 856 10:16 11:36 1310 1455 1635 1752 1822 19:35
Ice

(e) ﬁPberged“T°rté° 610 635  7:37 802 857 10:17 11:37 1311 14556 16:36  17:53  18:23  19:36
Ice

o) ﬁ?scadedeGairaUt 610 635  7:38 803 858 1018 11:38 1311 1456 1636 1754 1824  19:36
Ice

O laCroixdeGairaut 441 636 739 804 859 1019 11:39 1312 1457 1637 17:55 1825 19:37

Nice
o) #I'c'ees Romains 611 636 7:39 804 859 10:19 11:39 1312 1457 16:37 17:55 1825  19:37
Q LeCieldeNice 612 637 740 805 900 1020 1140 1313 14558 1638 17:56 1826 19:38
o) E'I:'r delys 612 637 741 806 901 1021 11:41 13:13 1458 16:38 17:57 18:27 19:38
o) Zi’;era 612 637 741 806 901 1021 1141 1313 14:58  16:38  17:57 18:27  19:38
o) h?:eBea“mO“ts 6:13  6:38 742 807 902 1022 11:42 1314 1459 16:39 17:58 18:28  19:39

(I) /';ep“m‘;"ASP"emO"t 614 639 743 808 903 1023 1143 1315 1500 1640 17:59 18:29  19:40
spremon


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy67a647431ac212.67420283.html#

Les Cabanes

Blétonniéres
Aspremont

Marjole
Aspremont

Le Rigou
Aspremont

Les Fontétes
Aspremont

Domaine de I'Aspre
Aspremont

Les Templiers
Aspremont

Les Tennis
d'Aspremont
Aspremont

Lou Campoun
Aspremont

Village &
Aspremont

La Fonte
Aspremont

Le Brec
Castagniers

Le Canet
Castagniers

Portion K
Castagniers

Portion
Castagniers

Village
Castagniers

Village
Castagniers

Portion
Castagniers

Trois Communes
Castagniers

Notre-Dame de la
Paix
Castagniers

LaPlane
Castagniers

Chemin de I'Eurier
Castagniers

6:14

6:15

6:15

6:15

6:16

6:16

6:17

6:18

6:18

6:19

6:19

6:20

6:22

6:22

6:23

6:23

6:24

6:40

6:40

6:40

6:41

6:41

6:42

6:43

6:43

6:44

6:44

6:45

6:47

6:47

6:48

6:48

6:49

7:43

7:44

7:44

7:44

7:45

7:45

7:46

7:47

7:47

7:48

7:48

7:49

7:52

7:53

7:55

8:09

8:10

8:11

8:11

8:12

8:12

8:14

8:14

8:15

8:16

8:16

8:17

8:20

8:21

8:23

8:23

8:25

8:28

8:29

8:29

8:30

8:31

9:04

9:05

9:06

9:06

9:07

9:07

9:09

9:09

10:24

10:25

10:26

10:26

10:27

10:27

10:29

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:31

10:32

10:34

10:34

10:35

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:46

11:47

11:47

11:49

11:49

11:50

11:51

11:51

11:52

11:54

11:54

11:55

11:55

11:57

12:00

12:01

12:01

12:02

12:03

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:18

13:19

13:19

13:21

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:25

13:26

13:26

13:27

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:03

15:04

15:04

15:06

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:08

15:09

15:11

15:11

15:12

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:43

16:44

16:44

16:46

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:48

16:49

16:51

16:51

16:52

16:52

16:53

18:00

18:01

18:01

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:09

18:10

18:30

18:31

18:31

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:34

18:34

18:35

18:36

18:36

18:37

18:39

18:39

18:40

18:40

18:42

18:45

18:45

18:46

18:46

18:47

19:40

19:41

19:41

19:41

19:42

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:44

19:45

19:45

19:46

19:48

19:48

19:49



La Loubiére
Castagniers

Gipasse
Saint-Blaise

Collet du Couvent
Saint-Blaise

Croix de Fer
Saint-Blaise

Saint-André
Saint-Blaise

Moulin de Saint-Blaise
Saint-Blaise

Village
Saint-Blaise

6:25

6:27

6:28

6:30

6:31

6:33

8:32

8:33

8:34

8:36

8:38

8:40

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:08

12:10

12:12

13:28

13:29

13:29

13:31

13:32

13:33

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:58

17:00

17:01

18:48

18:49

18:50

18:52

18:54

18:55



